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Profy Junior FIG() All Around - Starting list, rotation 4
Start # Country Name Club Year App

16:45 1.  GEO Shkubuliani Tekla RG CLUB PIRVELEBI 2011

16:48 2.  NZL Bright Sunni-Rose Gymnastics New Zealand 2010

16:51 3.  ISR HANOVER Shay Li SNUNIT MODIIN 2010

16:54 4.  GEO Otiashvili Mariam Valentina Kuzmidi’s High School of Gymnastics 2011

16:57 5.  KAZ MEIRAMBEKKYZY Kaussar KuznetsovaSchool 2011

17:00 6.  GEO Bakhturidze Mariam Grand Rhythmic Club Lali Dolidze Sport Club 2011

17:03 7.  KAZ TKACHENKO Veronika SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 2011

17:06 8.  NZL Zhang Kalisa Gymnastics New Zealand 2011

17:09 9.  KGZ ADMAKINA Anna Bigser club 2010

17:12 10.  ISR Lin Samara Ale raanana 2011

17:15 11.  GEO Buchukuri Nanuki Valentina Kuzmidi`s High school of gymnastics 2010

17:18 12.  KAZ KELISKHAN Amina KuznetsovaSchool 2011

17:21 13.  ISR SAAR NOA Ale raanana 0

17:24 14.  ISR Sloutski Emily Ale raanana 2011

17:27 15.  GEO BALAEVA Manana RG CLUB PIRVELEBI 2011

17:30 16.  GEO DATUNASHVILI Nino United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2010

17:33 17.  ISR Roschak Yael Ale raanana 2011

17:36 18.  ISR KATZ HILA Maccabi ironi ness-ziona 2011

17:39 19.  AUS Tan Alicia Gymnastics Australia 2010

17:42 20.  UKR Horodnichenko Valeriia 2010

17:45 21.  ISR SHEININ NIKA Maccabi Ironi Ness-Ziona 2010

17:48 22.  KGZ ABIDOVA Kamila SDUSHOR OSH 2011

17:51 23.  AZE SADIGOVA Nur Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation 2011

17:54 24.  GEO BAKRADZE Elene United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2011

17:57 25.  GEO Shkubuliani Tekla RG CLUB PIRVELEBI 2011

18:00 26.  NZL Bright Sunni-Rose Gymnastics New Zealand 2010

18:03 27.  ISR HANOVER Shay Li SNUNIT MODIIN 2010

18:06 28.  GEO Otiashvili Mariam Valentina Kuzmidi’s High School of Gymnastics 2011

18:09 29.  KAZ MEIRAMBEKKYZY Kaussar KuznetsovaSchool 2011

18:12 30.  GEO Bakhturidze Mariam Grand Rhythmic Club Lali Dolidze Sport Club 2011

18:15 31.  KAZ TKACHENKO Veronika SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 2011

18:18 32.  NZL Zhang Kalisa Gymnastics New Zealand 2011
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Start # Country Name Club Year App

18:21 33.  KGZ ADMAKINA Anna Bigser club 2010

18:24 34.  ISR Lin Samara Ale raanana 2011

18:27 35.  GEO Buchukuri Nanuki Valentina Kuzmidi`s High school of gymnastics 2010

18:30 36.  KAZ KELISKHAN Amina KuznetsovaSchool 2011

18:33 37.  ISR SAAR NOA Ale raanana 0

18:36 38.  ISR Sloutski Emily Ale raanana 2011

18:39 39.  GEO BALAEVA Manana RG CLUB PIRVELEBI 2011

18:42 40.  GEO DATUNASHVILI Nino United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2010

18:45 41.  ISR Roschak Yael Ale raanana 2011

18:48 42.  ISR KATZ HILA Maccabi ironi ness-ziona 2011

18:51 43.  AUS Tan Alicia Gymnastics Australia 2010

18:54 44.  GEO Jamagidze Nita Grand Rhythmic Club Lali Dolidze Sport Club 2011

18:57 45.  UKR Horodnichenko Valeriia 2010

19:00 46.  ISR SHEININ NIKA Maccabi Ironi Ness-Ziona 2010

19:03 47.  KGZ ABIDOVA Kamila SDUSHOR OSH 2011

19:06 48.  AZE BAHADIROVA Ilaha Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation 2010

19:09 49.  AZE SADIGOVA Nur Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation 2011
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Profy Junior FIG() All Around - Starting list, rotation 9
Start # Country Name Club Year App

15:10 1.  GEO Shkubuliani Tekla RG CLUB PIRVELEBI 2011

15:13 2.  NZL Bright Sunni-Rose Gymnastics New Zealand 2010

15:16 3.  ISR HANOVER Shay Li SNUNIT MODIIN 2010

15:19 4.  GEO Otiashvili Mariam Valentina Kuzmidi’s High School of Gymnastics 2011

15:22 5.  KAZ MEIRAMBEKKYZY Kaussar KuznetsovaSchool 2011

15:25 6.  GEO Bakhturidze Mariam Grand Rhythmic Club Lali Dolidze Sport Club 2011

15:28 7.  KAZ TKACHENKO Veronika SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 2011

15:31 8.  NZL Zhang Kalisa Gymnastics New Zealand 2011

15:34 9.  KGZ ADMAKINA Anna Bigser club 2010

15:37 10.  ISR Lin Samara Ale raanana 2011

15:40 11.  GEO Buchukuri Nanuki Valentina Kuzmidi`s High school of gymnastics 2010

15:43 12.  KAZ KELISKHAN Amina KuznetsovaSchool 2011

15:46 13.  ISR SAAR NOA Ale raanana 0

15:49 14.  ISR Sloutski Emily Ale raanana 2011

15:52 15.  GEO BALAEVA Manana RG CLUB PIRVELEBI 2011

15:55 16.  ISR Roschak Yael Ale raanana 2011

15:58 17.  GEO DATUNASHVILI Nino United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2010

16:01 18.  ISR KATZ HILA Maccabi ironi ness-ziona 2011

16:04 19.  AUS Tan Alicia Gymnastics Australia 2010

16:07 20.  UKR Horodnichenko Valeriia 2010

16:10 21.  ISR SHEININ NIKA Maccabi Ironi Ness-Ziona 2010

16:13 22.  KGZ ABIDOVA Kamila SDUSHOR OSH 2011

16:16 23.  GEO SHAVLADZE Mila UNITED GEORGIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION 2011

16:19 24.  AZE SADIGOVA Nur Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation 2011

16:22 25.  GEO Shkubuliani Tekla RG CLUB PIRVELEBI 2011

16:25 26.  NZL Bright Sunni-Rose Gymnastics New Zealand 2010

16:28 27.  ISR HANOVER Shay Li SNUNIT MODIIN 2010

16:31 28.  GEO Otiashvili Mariam Valentina Kuzmidi’s High School of Gymnastics 2011

16:34 29.  KAZ MEIRAMBEKKYZY Kaussar KuznetsovaSchool 2011

16:37 30.  GEO Bakhturidze Mariam Grand Rhythmic Club Lali Dolidze Sport Club 2011

16:40 31.  KAZ TKACHENKO Veronika SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 2011

16:43 32.  NZL Zhang Kalisa Gymnastics New Zealand 2011
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Start # Country Name Club Year App

16:46 33.  KGZ ADMAKINA Anna Bigser club 2010

16:49 34.  ISR Lin Samara Ale raanana 2011

16:52 35.  GEO Buchukuri Nanuki Valentina Kuzmidi`s High school of gymnastics 2010

16:55 36.  KAZ KELISKHAN Amina KuznetsovaSchool 2011

16:58 37.  ISR SAAR NOA Ale raanana 0

17:01 38.  ISR Sloutski Emily Ale raanana 2011

17:04 39.  GEO BALAEVA Manana RG CLUB PIRVELEBI 2011

17:07 40.  GEO DATUNASHVILI Nino United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2010

17:10 41.  ISR Roschak Yael Ale raanana 2011

17:13 42.  ISR KATZ HILA Maccabi ironi ness-ziona 2011

17:16 43.  AUS Tan Alicia Gymnastics Australia 2010

17:19 44.  UKR Horodnichenko Valeriia 2010

17:22 45.  ISR SHEININ NIKA Maccabi Ironi Ness-Ziona 2010

17:25 46.  GEO KAJAIA Barbare UNITED GEORGIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION 2010

17:28 47.  KGZ ABIDOVA Kamila SDUSHOR OSH 2011

17:31 48.  AZE SADIGOVA Nur Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation 2011
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Profy Junior FIG() All Around - Judges for rotation 4
Panel 1

    Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 HAJIYEVA Sabina  AZE DB1

DB2 KHATIASHVILI Ketevan  GEO DB2

DA1 Sterner Marnie  NZL DA1

DA2 KWON Bo Young  KOR DA2

A1 Lenyshyn Viktoriia  UKR A1

A2 LUTERMAN Olga Liora  ISR A2

A3 MKERVALI Tsitsia  GEO A3
A4 GUSAROVA Alina  AIN A4
E1 GLOZMAN Dorit  ISR E1

E2 ZHURAVLYOVA Anastassiya  KAZ E2
E3 BEREK Irina  AIN E3
E4 MATEEVA Alina  KGZ E4

Line 1 LOGACHOVA Kateryna  AUS Line 1

Line 2 NERSISYAN Gayane  ARM Line 2

Time ABLAMSKYA Marina  ISR Time
Main
referee BEDOSHVILI Eliso  GEO

Assistent
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Profy Junior FIG() All Around - Judges for rotation 9
Panel 1

    Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 KWON Bo Young  KOR DB1

DB2 ABLAMSKYA Marina  ISR DB2

DA1 NERSISYAN Gayane  ARM DA1

DA2 HAJIYEVA Sabina  AZE DA2

A1 KHATIASHVILI Ketevan  GEO A1

A2 LOGACHOVA Kateryna  AUS A2

A3 LUTERMAN Olga Liora  ISR A3

A4 ZHURAVLYOVA Anastassiya  KAZ A4

E1 Sterner Marnie  NZL E1
E2 BEREK Irina  AIN E2
E3 Lenyshyn Viktoriia  UKR E3

E4 MATEEVA Alina  KGZ E4

Line 1 BAKURADZE Gvantsa  GEO Line 1

Line 2 JANTEZ Meriem  GEO Line 2
Time GUSAROVA Alina  AIN Time
Main
referee BEDOSHVILI Eliso  GEO

Assistent
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Profy Junior FIG() All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
AUS

Tan Alicia
Gymnastics
Australia

2010
     25.550     (3)      26.750     (1)      23.850     (7)      24.750     (1)

100.900
9.600 7.950 8.000 - 10.100 8.150 8.500 - 8.800 7.850 7.200 - 9.700 7.750 7.300 -

2.
KAZ

TKACHENKO
Veronika
SDUSHOR №7
Almaty

2011
     24.850     (4)      23.900     (7)      24.450     (4)      23.900     (3)

97.100
9.000 7.750 8.100 - 8.300 7.700 7.900 - 8.900 7.800 7.750 - 8.800 7.550 7.550 -

3.
GEO

DATUNASHVILI
Nino
United National
Gymnastic
Federation of
Georgia

2010

     25.650     (2)      25.300     (3)      25.050     (2)      21.050     (11)

97.050

9.800 8.000 7.850 - 9.000 8.100 8.200 - 9.400 7.950 7.700 - 7.300 7.400 6.350 -

4.
AZE

SADIGOVA Nur
Azerbaijan
Gymnastics
Federation

2011
     22.150     (12)      24.900     (4)      23.250     (9)      23.800     (4)

94.100
7.600 7.300 7.250 - 9.000 7.600 8.300 - 8.800 7.050 7.400 - 9.200 7.350 7.250 -

5.
KAZ

KELISKHAN
Amina
KuznetsovaSchool

2011
     22.850     (11)      24.300     (5)      24.850     (3)      21.050     (11)

93.050
7.700 7.450 7.700 - 8.200 7.900 8.200 - 9.000 8.000 7.850 - 7.100 7.150 6.800 -

6.
ISR

SAAR NOA
Ale raanana 0

     24.400     (5)      19.900     (19)      23.550     (8)      23.400     (5)
91.250

9.200 7.400 7.800 - 6.200 6.900 6.800 - 8.500 7.450 7.600 - 8.900 7.200 7.300 -

7.
ISR

Sloutski Emily
Ale raanana 2011

     23.000     (9)      22.950     (9)      22.600     (10)      22.550     (6)
91.100

7.800 7.600 7.600 - 7.500 7.650 7.800 - 8.100 7.450 7.050 - 8.300 7.150 7.100 -

8.
GEO

Shkubuliani
Tekla
RG CLUB
PIRVELEBI

2011
     22.950     (10)      21.550     (12)      24.050     (6)      22.150     (7)

90.700
8.400 7.500 7.350 0.30 6.900 7.300 7.350 - 9.200 7.350 7.500 - 7.400 7.450 7.300 -

9.
KAZ

MEIRAMBEKKYZY
Kaussar
KuznetsovaSchool

2011
     22.100     (13)      22.700     (10)      24.300     (5)      20.950     (13)

90.050
6.900 7.600 7.600 - 7.200 7.850 7.650 - 8.800 7.700 7.800 - 7.100 7.200 6.650 -

10.
GEO

BALAEVA
Manana
RG CLUB
PIRVELEBI

2011
     23.950     (6)      22.550     (11)      21.450     (15)      21.550     (9)

89.500
8.700 7.600 7.650 - 7.000 7.500 8.050 - 7.600 7.250 6.600 - 7.500 7.350 7.000 0.30

11.
ISR

Roschak Yael
Ale raanana 2011

     23.400     (7)      21.150     (13)      21.650     (14)      22.100     (8)
88.300

8.600 7.250 7.550 - 7.800 7.050 6.300 - 7.500 7.150 7.000 - 8.000 7.000 7.100 -

12.
UKR

Horodnichenko
Valeriia 2010

     20.900     (18)      23.400     (8)      22.550     (11)      21.400     (10)
88.250

7.500 7.400 6.300 0.30 7.400 8.000 8.000 - 7.600 7.650 7.300 - 7.000 7.400 7.000 -

13.
ISR

Lin Samara
Ale raanana 2011

     23.200     (8)      20.500     (15)      22.150     (13)      20.300     (16)
86.150

8.400 7.500 7.300 - 6.100 7.300 7.100 - 7.900 7.250 7.000 - 6.100 7.100 7.100 -

14.
KGZ

ADMAKINA Anna
Bigser club 2010

     21.150     (17)      19.450     (20)      21.150     (17)      20.250     (17)
82.000

7.000 6.900 7.250 - 5.700 7.000 6.750 - 6.900 7.000 7.250 - 6.500 7.000 6.750 -

15.
ISR

HANOVER Shay
Li
SNUNIT MODIIN

2010
     21.350     (16)      18.500     (24)      22.250     (12)      19.600     (18)

81.700
7.000 7.200 7.150 - 5.500 6.700 6.300 - 8.300 6.800 7.150 - 6.800 6.300 6.500 -

16.
GEO

Bakhturidze
Mariam
Grand Rhythmic
Club Lali Dolidze
Sport Club

2011
     21.950     (14)      21.050     (14)      21.400     (16)      15.800     (22)

80.200
7.000 7.750 7.200 - 8.400 6.650 6.300 0.30 7.500 7.050 6.850 - 4.400 6.200 5.500 0.30

17.
NZL

Bright Sunni-
Rose
Gymnastics New
Zealand

2010
     21.700     (15)      20.450     (16)      18.750     (22)      18.550     (20)

79.450
7.700 7.000 7.000 - 6.400 6.850 7.200 - 5.700 6.750 6.300 - 5.900 6.700 5.950 -

18.
KGZ

ABIDOVA Kamila
SDUSHOR OSH 2011

     18.700     (20)      20.200     (18)      20.300     (18)      19.500     (19)
78.700

6.500 6.600 5.900 0.30 6.400 6.800 7.000 - 7.100 6.800 6.400 - 5.600 6.950 6.950 -

19.
NZL

Zhang Kalisa
Gymnastics New
Zealand

2011
     19.200     (19)      19.050     (22)      18.600     (23)      20.500     (14)

77.350
5.900 6.950 6.350 - 5.900 6.850 6.300 - 6.800 6.550 5.550 0.30 7.100 6.800 6.600 -
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Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

20.
ISR

KATZ HILA
Maccabi ironi ness-
ziona

2011
     17.850     (22)      18.900     (23)      19.350     (21)      17.100     (21)

73.200
4.500 6.750 6.600 - 4.800 7.000 7.100 - 6.400 6.550 6.400 - 5.500 6.200 5.700 0.30

21.
ISR

SHEININ NIKA
Maccabi Ironi Ness-
Ziona

2010
     13.250     (24)      19.200     (21)      19.500     (19)      20.500     (14)

72.450
3.300 6.050 5.100 1.20 5.500 7.100 6.600 - 6.000 6.700 6.800 - 6.700 6.900 6.900 -

22.
GEO

Otiashvili
Mariam
Valentina
Kuzmidi’s High
School of
Gymnastics

2011

     18.150     (21)      18.000     (25)      19.400     (20)      15.550     (23)

71.100

4.700 6.950 6.500 - 5.100 6.650 6.250 - 6.100 7.000 6.300 - 3.900 6.000 5.650 -

23.
GEO

Buchukuri
Nanuki
Valentina
Kuzmidi`s High
school of
gymnastics

2010

     17.350     (23)      20.250     (17)      14.650     (24)      13.350     (24)

65.600

4.300 6.550 6.500 - 6.000 7.050 7.200 - 5.100 5.700 4.450 0.60 2.900 5.000 5.450 -

24.
GEO

BAKRADZE Elene
United National
Gymnastic
Federation of
Georgia

2011
     26.950     (1)      -          -          -     

26.950
10.800 8.200 7.950 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

25.
GEO

Jamagidze Nita
Grand Rhythmic
Club Lali Dolidze
Sport Club

2011
     -          26.100     (2)      -          -     

26.100
- - - - 9.500 8.350 8.250 - - - - - - - - -

26.
GEO

SHAVLADZE Mila
UNITED GEORGIAN
GYMNASTICS
FEDERATION

2011
     -          -          25.250     (1)      -     

25.250
- - - - - - - - 9.400 8.000 7.850 - - - - -

27.
GEO

KAJAIA Barbare
UNITED GEORGIAN
GYMNASTICS
FEDERATION

2010
     -          -          -          24.750     (1)

24.750
- - - - - - - - - - - - 9.600 7.700 7.450 -

28.
AZE

BAHADIROVA
Ilaha
Azerbaijan
Gymnastics
Federation

2010
     -          24.100     (6)      -          -     

24.100
- - - - 8.900 7.700 7.500 - - - - - - - - -
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Profy Junior FIG()

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
GEO

BAKRADZE Elene
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2011

     26.950     (1)
26.950

10.800 8.200 7.950 -

2.
GEO

DATUNASHVILI Nino
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2010

     25.650     (2)
25.650

9.800 8.000 7.850 -

3.
AUS

Tan Alicia
Gymnastics Australia 2010

     25.550     (3)
25.550

9.600 7.950 8.000 -

4.
KAZ

TKACHENKO Veronika
SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 2011

     24.850     (4)
24.850

9.000 7.750 8.100 -

5.
ISR

SAAR NOA
Ale raanana 0

     24.400     (5)
24.400

9.200 7.400 7.800 -

6.
GEO

BALAEVA Manana
RG CLUB PIRVELEBI 2011

     23.950     (6)
23.950

8.700 7.600 7.650 -

7.
ISR

Roschak Yael
Ale raanana 2011

     23.400     (7)
23.400

8.600 7.250 7.550 -

8.
ISR

Lin Samara
Ale raanana 2011

     23.200     (8)
23.200

8.400 7.500 7.300 -

9.
ISR

Sloutski Emily
Ale raanana 2011

     23.000     (9)
23.000

7.800 7.600 7.600 -

10.
GEO

Shkubuliani Tekla
RG CLUB PIRVELEBI 2011

     22.950     (10)
22.950

8.400 7.500 7.350 0.30

11.
KAZ

KELISKHAN Amina
KuznetsovaSchool 2011

     22.850     (11)
22.850

7.700 7.450 7.700 -

12.
AZE

SADIGOVA Nur
Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation 2011

     22.150     (12)
22.150

7.600 7.300 7.250 -

13.
KAZ

MEIRAMBEKKYZY Kaussar
KuznetsovaSchool 2011

     22.100     (13)
22.100

6.900 7.600 7.600 -

14.
GEO

Bakhturidze Mariam
Grand Rhythmic Club Lali Dolidze Sport Club 2011

     21.950     (14)
21.950

7.000 7.750 7.200 -

15.
NZL

Bright Sunni-Rose
Gymnastics New Zealand 2010

     21.700     (15)
21.700

7.700 7.000 7.000 -

16.
ISR

HANOVER Shay Li
SNUNIT MODIIN 2010

     21.350     (16)
21.350

7.000 7.200 7.150 -

17.
KGZ

ADMAKINA Anna
Bigser club 2010

     21.150     (17)
21.150

7.000 6.900 7.250 -

18.
UKR

Horodnichenko Valeriia 2010
     20.900     (18)

20.900
7.500 7.400 6.300 0.30

19.
NZL

Zhang Kalisa
Gymnastics New Zealand 2011

     19.200     (19)
19.200

5.900 6.950 6.350 -

20.
KGZ

ABIDOVA Kamila
SDUSHOR OSH 2011

     18.700     (20)
18.700

6.500 6.600 5.900 0.30

21.
GEO

Otiashvili Mariam
Valentina Kuzmidi’s High School of Gymnastics 2011

     18.150     (21)
18.150

4.700 6.950 6.500 -

22.
ISR

KATZ HILA
Maccabi ironi ness-ziona 2011

     17.850     (22)
17.850

4.500 6.750 6.600 -

23.
GEO

Buchukuri Nanuki
Valentina Kuzmidi`s High school of gymnastics 2010

     17.350     (23)
17.350

4.300 6.550 6.500 -
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Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

24.
ISR

SHEININ NIKA
Maccabi Ironi Ness-Ziona 2010

     13.250     (24)
13.250

3.300 6.050 5.100 1.20
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Profy Junior FIG()

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
AUS

Tan Alicia
Gymnastics Australia 2010

     26.750     (1)
26.750

10.100 8.150 8.500 -

2.
GEO

Jamagidze Nita
Grand Rhythmic Club Lali Dolidze Sport Club 2011

     26.100     (2)
26.100

9.500 8.350 8.250 -

3.
GEO

DATUNASHVILI Nino
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2010

     25.300     (3)
25.300

9.000 8.100 8.200 -

4.
AZE

SADIGOVA Nur
Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation 2011

     24.900     (4)
24.900

9.000 7.600 8.300 -

5.
KAZ

KELISKHAN Amina
KuznetsovaSchool 2011

     24.300     (5)
24.300

8.200 7.900 8.200 -

6.
AZE

BAHADIROVA Ilaha
Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation 2010

     24.100     (6)
24.100

8.900 7.700 7.500 -

7.
KAZ

TKACHENKO Veronika
SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 2011

     23.900     (7)
23.900

8.300 7.700 7.900 -

8.
UKR

Horodnichenko Valeriia 2010
     23.400     (8)

23.400
7.400 8.000 8.000 -

9.
ISR

Sloutski Emily
Ale raanana 2011

     22.950     (9)
22.950

7.500 7.650 7.800 -

10.
KAZ

MEIRAMBEKKYZY Kaussar
KuznetsovaSchool 2011

     22.700     (10)
22.700

7.200 7.850 7.650 -

11.
GEO

BALAEVA Manana
RG CLUB PIRVELEBI 2011

     22.550     (11)
22.550

7.000 7.500 8.050 -

12.
GEO

Shkubuliani Tekla
RG CLUB PIRVELEBI 2011

     21.550     (12)
21.550

6.900 7.300 7.350 -

13.
ISR

Roschak Yael
Ale raanana 2011

     21.150     (13)
21.150

7.800 7.050 6.300 -

14.
GEO

Bakhturidze Mariam
Grand Rhythmic Club Lali Dolidze Sport Club 2011

     21.050     (14)
21.050

8.400 6.650 6.300 0.30

15.
ISR

Lin Samara
Ale raanana 2011

     20.500     (15)
20.500

6.100 7.300 7.100 -

16.
NZL

Bright Sunni-Rose
Gymnastics New Zealand 2010

     20.450     (16)
20.450

6.400 6.850 7.200 -

17.
GEO

Buchukuri Nanuki
Valentina Kuzmidi`s High school of gymnastics 2010

     20.250     (17)
20.250

6.000 7.050 7.200 -

18.
KGZ

ABIDOVA Kamila
SDUSHOR OSH 2011

     20.200     (18)
20.200

6.400 6.800 7.000 -

19.
ISR

SAAR NOA
Ale raanana 0

     19.900     (19)
19.900

6.200 6.900 6.800 -

20.
KGZ

ADMAKINA Anna
Bigser club 2010

     19.450     (20)
19.450

5.700 7.000 6.750 -

21.
ISR

SHEININ NIKA
Maccabi Ironi Ness-Ziona 2010

     19.200     (21)
19.200

5.500 7.100 6.600 -

22.
NZL

Zhang Kalisa
Gymnastics New Zealand 2011

     19.050     (22)
19.050

5.900 6.850 6.300 -

23.
ISR

KATZ HILA
Maccabi ironi ness-ziona 2011

     18.900     (23)
18.900

4.800 7.000 7.100 -
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Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

24.
ISR

HANOVER Shay Li
SNUNIT MODIIN 2010

     18.500     (24)
18.500

5.500 6.700 6.300 -

25.
GEO

Otiashvili Mariam
Valentina Kuzmidi’s High School of Gymnastics 2011

     18.000     (25)
18.000

5.100 6.650 6.250 -
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Profy Junior FIG()

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
GEO

SHAVLADZE Mila
UNITED GEORGIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION 2011

     25.250     (1)
25.250

9.400 8.000 7.850 -

2.
GEO

DATUNASHVILI Nino
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2010

     25.050     (2)
25.050

9.400 7.950 7.700 -

3.
KAZ

KELISKHAN Amina
KuznetsovaSchool 2011

     24.850     (3)
24.850

9.000 8.000 7.850 -

4.
KAZ

TKACHENKO Veronika
SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 2011

     24.450     (4)
24.450

8.900 7.800 7.750 -

5.
KAZ

MEIRAMBEKKYZY Kaussar
KuznetsovaSchool 2011

     24.300     (5)
24.300

8.800 7.700 7.800 -

6.
GEO

Shkubuliani Tekla
RG CLUB PIRVELEBI 2011

     24.050     (6)
24.050

9.200 7.350 7.500 -

7.
AUS

Tan Alicia
Gymnastics Australia 2010

     23.850     (7)
23.850

8.800 7.850 7.200 -

8.
ISR

SAAR NOA
Ale raanana 0

     23.550     (8)
23.550

8.500 7.450 7.600 -

9.
AZE

SADIGOVA Nur
Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation 2011

     23.250     (9)
23.250

8.800 7.050 7.400 -

10.
ISR

Sloutski Emily
Ale raanana 2011

     22.600     (10)
22.600

8.100 7.450 7.050 -

11.
UKR

Horodnichenko Valeriia 2010
     22.550     (11)

22.550
7.600 7.650 7.300 -

12.
ISR

HANOVER Shay Li
SNUNIT MODIIN 2010

     22.250     (12)
22.250

8.300 6.800 7.150 -

13.
ISR

Lin Samara
Ale raanana 2011

     22.150     (13)
22.150

7.900 7.250 7.000 -

14.
ISR

Roschak Yael
Ale raanana 2011

     21.650     (14)
21.650

7.500 7.150 7.000 -

15.
GEO

BALAEVA Manana
RG CLUB PIRVELEBI 2011

     21.450     (15)
21.450

7.600 7.250 6.600 -

16.
GEO

Bakhturidze Mariam
Grand Rhythmic Club Lali Dolidze Sport Club 2011

     21.400     (16)
21.400

7.500 7.050 6.850 -

17.
KGZ

ADMAKINA Anna
Bigser club 2010

     21.150     (17)
21.150

6.900 7.000 7.250 -

18.
KGZ

ABIDOVA Kamila
SDUSHOR OSH 2011

     20.300     (18)
20.300

7.100 6.800 6.400 -

19.
ISR

SHEININ NIKA
Maccabi Ironi Ness-Ziona 2010

     19.500     (19)
19.500

6.000 6.700 6.800 -

20.
GEO

Otiashvili Mariam
Valentina Kuzmidi’s High School of Gymnastics 2011

     19.400     (20)
19.400

6.100 7.000 6.300 -

21.
ISR

KATZ HILA
Maccabi ironi ness-ziona 2011

     19.350     (21)
19.350

6.400 6.550 6.400 -

22.
NZL

Bright Sunni-Rose
Gymnastics New Zealand 2010

     18.750     (22)
18.750

5.700 6.750 6.300 -

23.
NZL

Zhang Kalisa
Gymnastics New Zealand 2011

     18.600     (23)
18.600

6.800 6.550 5.550 0.30
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Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

24.
GEO

Buchukuri Nanuki
Valentina Kuzmidi`s High school of gymnastics 2010

     14.650     (24)
14.650

5.100 5.700 4.450 0.60



 © 2025 http://rgform.eu       Printed 18.06.2025 22:38:26

Profy Junior FIG()

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
GEO

KAJAIA Barbare
UNITED GEORGIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION 2010

     24.750     (1)
24.750

9.600 7.700 7.450 -

1.
AUS

Tan Alicia
Gymnastics Australia 2010

     24.750     (1)
24.750

9.700 7.750 7.300 -

3.
KAZ

TKACHENKO Veronika
SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 2011

     23.900     (3)
23.900

8.800 7.550 7.550 -

4.
AZE

SADIGOVA Nur
Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation 2011

     23.800     (4)
23.800

9.200 7.350 7.250 -

5.
ISR

SAAR NOA
Ale raanana 0

     23.400     (5)
23.400

8.900 7.200 7.300 -

6.
ISR

Sloutski Emily
Ale raanana 2011

     22.550     (6)
22.550

8.300 7.150 7.100 -

7.
GEO

Shkubuliani Tekla
RG CLUB PIRVELEBI 2011

     22.150     (7)
22.150

7.400 7.450 7.300 -

8.
ISR

Roschak Yael
Ale raanana 2011

     22.100     (8)
22.100

8.000 7.000 7.100 -

9.
GEO

BALAEVA Manana
RG CLUB PIRVELEBI 2011

     21.550     (9)
21.550

7.500 7.350 7.000 0.30

10.
UKR

Horodnichenko Valeriia 2010
     21.400     (10)

21.400
7.000 7.400 7.000 -

11.
KAZ

KELISKHAN Amina
KuznetsovaSchool 2011

     21.050     (11)
21.050

7.100 7.150 6.800 -

11.
GEO

DATUNASHVILI Nino
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2010

     21.050     (11)
21.050

7.300 7.400 6.350 -

13.
KAZ

MEIRAMBEKKYZY Kaussar
KuznetsovaSchool 2011

     20.950     (13)
20.950

7.100 7.200 6.650 -

14.
ISR

SHEININ NIKA
Maccabi Ironi Ness-Ziona 2010

     20.500     (14)
20.500

6.700 6.900 6.900 -

14.
NZL

Zhang Kalisa
Gymnastics New Zealand 2011

     20.500     (14)
20.500

7.100 6.800 6.600 -

16.
ISR

Lin Samara
Ale raanana 2011

     20.300     (16)
20.300

6.100 7.100 7.100 -

17.
KGZ

ADMAKINA Anna
Bigser club 2010

     20.250     (17)
20.250

6.500 7.000 6.750 -

18.
ISR

HANOVER Shay Li
SNUNIT MODIIN 2010

     19.600     (18)
19.600

6.800 6.300 6.500 -

19.
KGZ

ABIDOVA Kamila
SDUSHOR OSH 2011

     19.500     (19)
19.500

5.600 6.950 6.950 -

20.
NZL

Bright Sunni-Rose
Gymnastics New Zealand 2010

     18.550     (20)
18.550

5.900 6.700 5.950 -

21.
ISR

KATZ HILA
Maccabi ironi ness-ziona 2011

     17.100     (21)
17.100

5.500 6.200 5.700 0.30

22.
GEO

Bakhturidze Mariam
Grand Rhythmic Club Lali Dolidze Sport Club 2011

     15.800     (22)
15.800

4.400 6.200 5.500 0.30

23.
GEO

Otiashvili Mariam
Valentina Kuzmidi’s High School of Gymnastics 2011

     15.550     (23)
15.550

3.900 6.000 5.650 -
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Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

24.
GEO

Buchukuri Nanuki
Valentina Kuzmidi`s High school of gymnastics 2010

     13.350     (24)
13.350

2.900 5.000 5.450 -
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Profy Junior FIG Hoop Final() All Around - Starting list, rotation 14
Start # Country Name Club Year App

17:30 1.  NZL Bright Sunni-Rose Gymnastics New Zealand 2010

17:36 3.  KAZ TKACHENKO Veronika SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 2011

17:42 5.  KGZ ADMAKINA Anna Bigser club 2010

17:48 7.  ISR SAAR NOA Ale raanana 0

17:54 9.  AUS Tan Alicia Gymnastics Australia 2010

18:00 11.  UKR Horodnichenko Valeriia 2010

18:06 13.  AZE SADIGOVA Nur Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation 2011

18:12 15.  GEO BAKRADZE Elene United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2011



 © 2025 http://rgform.eu       Printed 18.06.2025 22:38:26

Profy Junior FIG Hoop Final() All Around - Judges for rotation 14
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 KHATIASHVILI Ketevan  GEO DB1
DB2 BEREK Irina  AIN DB2
DA1 HAJIYEVA Sabina  AZE DA1

DA2 MATEEVA Alina  KGZ DA2

A1 Sterner Marnie  NZL A1

A2 LOGACHOVA Kateryna  AUS A2

A3 LOH Wee Heng  SGP A3
A4 GUSAROVA Alina  AIN A4
E1 KWON Bo Young  KOR E1

E2 ABLAMSKYA Marina  ISR E2

E3 ZHURAVLYOVA Anastassiya  KAZ E3

E4 Lenyshyn Viktoriia  UKR E4

Line 1 JANTEZ Meriem  GEO Line 1

Line 2 KAKABADZE Marina  GEO Line 2

Time KUZMIDI Valentina  GEO Time
Main
referee BEDOSHVILI Eliso  GEO

Assistent
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Profy Junior FIG Hoop Final() All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
AUS

Tan Alicia
Gymnastics Australia 2010

     25.850     (1)
25.850

10.600 7.450 7.800 -

2.
GEO

BAKRADZE Elene
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2011

     25.550     (2)
25.550

10.200 7.750 7.600 -

3.
KAZ

TKACHENKO Veronika
SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 2011

     24.100     (3)
24.100

8.900 7.550 7.650 -

4.
AZE

SADIGOVA Nur
Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation 2011

     23.750     (4)
23.750

8.900 7.350 7.500 -

5.
ISR

SAAR NOA
Ale raanana 0

     22.350     (5)
22.350

8.500 6.700 7.150 -

6.
UKR

Horodnichenko Valeriia 2010
     22.150     (6)

22.150
7.700 7.500 6.950 -

7.
KGZ

ADMAKINA Anna
Bigser club 2010

     19.900     (7)
19.900

7.800 5.950 6.450 0.30

8.
NZL

Bright Sunni-Rose
Gymnastics New Zealand 2010

     18.600     (8)
18.600

5.800 6.500 6.300 -
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Profy Junior FIG Hoop Final()

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
AUS

Tan Alicia
Gymnastics Australia 2010

     25.850     (1)
25.850

10.600 7.450 7.800 -

2.
GEO

BAKRADZE Elene
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2011

     25.550     (2)
25.550

10.200 7.750 7.600 -

3.
KAZ

TKACHENKO Veronika
SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 2011

     24.100     (3)
24.100

8.900 7.550 7.650 -

4.
AZE

SADIGOVA Nur
Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation 2011

     23.750     (4)
23.750

8.900 7.350 7.500 -

5.
ISR

SAAR NOA
Ale raanana 0

     22.350     (5)
22.350

8.500 6.700 7.150 -

6.
UKR

Horodnichenko Valeriia 2010
     22.150     (6)

22.150
7.700 7.500 6.950 -

7.
KGZ

ADMAKINA Anna
Bigser club 2010

     19.900     (7)
19.900

7.800 5.950 6.450 0.30

8.
NZL

Bright Sunni-Rose
Gymnastics New Zealand 2010

     18.600     (8)
18.600

5.800 6.500 6.300 -
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Profy Junior FIG Ball Final() All Around - Starting list, rotation 14
Start # Country Name Club Year App

18:18 17.  NZL Bright Sunni-Rose Gymnastics New Zealand 2010

18:24 19.  KAZ KELISKHAN Amina KuznetsovaSchool 2011

18:30 21.  ISR Sloutski Emily Ale raanana 2011

18:36 23.  AUS Tan Alicia Gymnastics Australia 2010

18:42 25.  GEO Jamagidze Nita Grand Rhythmic Club Lali Dolidze Sport Club 2011

18:48 27.  UKR Horodnichenko Valeriia 2010

18:54 29.  KGZ ABIDOVA Kamila SDUSHOR OSH 2011

19:00 31.  AZE SADIGOVA Nur Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation 2011
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Profy Junior FIG Ball Final() All Around - Judges for rotation 14
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 KHATIASHVILI Ketevan  GEO DB1
DB2 BEREK Irina  AIN DB2
DA1 HAJIYEVA Sabina  AZE DA1

DA2 MATEEVA Alina  KGZ DA2

A1 Sterner Marnie  NZL A1

A2 LOGACHOVA Kateryna  AUS A2

A3 LOH Wee Heng  SGP A3
A4 GUSAROVA Alina  AIN A4
E1 KWON Bo Young  KOR E1

E2 ABLAMSKYA Marina  ISR E2

E3 ZHURAVLYOVA Anastassiya  KAZ E3

E4 Lenyshyn Viktoriia  UKR E4

Line 1 JANTEZ Meriem  GEO Line 1

Line 2 KAKABADZE Marina  GEO Line 2

Time KUZMIDI Valentina  GEO Time
Main
referee BEDOSHVILI Eliso  GEO

Assistent
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Profy Junior FIG Ball Final() All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
GEO

Jamagidze Nita
Grand Rhythmic Club Lali Dolidze Sport Club 2011

     26.100     (1)
26.100

10.400 7.800 7.900 -

2.
AUS

Tan Alicia
Gymnastics Australia 2010

     24.100     (2)
24.100

9.000 7.400 7.700 -

3.
KAZ

KELISKHAN Amina
KuznetsovaSchool 2011

     23.050     (3)
23.050

7.900 7.700 7.450 -

4.
AZE

SADIGOVA Nur
Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation 2011

     22.850     (4)
22.850

9.200 7.000 6.650 -

5.
KGZ

ABIDOVA Kamila
SDUSHOR OSH 2011

     21.500     (5)
21.500

8.100 6.550 6.850 -

6.
UKR

Horodnichenko Valeriia 2010
     21.300     (6)

21.300
7.600 7.250 7.050 0.60

7.
NZL

Bright Sunni-Rose
Gymnastics New Zealand 2010

     20.100     (7)
20.100

6.300 6.700 7.100 -

8.
ISR

Sloutski Emily
Ale raanana 2011

     19.900     (8)
19.900

6.900 6.900 6.100 -
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Profy Junior FIG Ball Final()

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
GEO

Jamagidze Nita
Grand Rhythmic Club Lali Dolidze Sport Club 2011

     26.100     (1)
26.100

10.400 7.800 7.900 -

2.
AUS

Tan Alicia
Gymnastics Australia 2010

     24.100     (2)
24.100

9.000 7.400 7.700 -

3.
KAZ

KELISKHAN Amina
KuznetsovaSchool 2011

     23.050     (3)
23.050

7.900 7.700 7.450 -

4.
AZE

SADIGOVA Nur
Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation 2011

     22.850     (4)
22.850

9.200 7.000 6.650 -

5.
KGZ

ABIDOVA Kamila
SDUSHOR OSH 2011

     21.500     (5)
21.500

8.100 6.550 6.850 -

6.
UKR

Horodnichenko Valeriia 2010
     21.300     (6)

21.300
7.600 7.250 7.050 0.60

7.
NZL

Bright Sunni-Rose
Gymnastics New Zealand 2010

     20.100     (7)
20.100

6.300 6.700 7.100 -

8.
ISR

Sloutski Emily
Ale raanana 2011

     19.900     (8)
19.900

6.900 6.900 6.100 -
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Profy Junior FIG Clubs Final() All Around - Starting list, rotation 14
Start # Country Name Club Year App

17:33 2.  NZL Bright Sunni-Rose Gymnastics New Zealand 2010

17:39 4.  KGZ ADMAKINA Anna Bigser club 2010

17:45 6.  KAZ KELISKHAN Amina KuznetsovaSchool 2011

17:51 8.  ISR SAAR NOA Ale raanana 0

17:57 10.  AUS Tan Alicia Gymnastics Australia 2010

18:03 12.  UKR Horodnichenko Valeriia 2010

18:09 14.  GEO SHAVLADZE Mila UNITED GEORGIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION 2011

18:15 16.  AZE SADIGOVA Nur Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation 2011
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Profy Junior FIG Clubs Final() All Around - Judges for rotation 14

Panel 1
Panel 2

  
Name Country Name Country

DB1 DB1 HAJIYEVA Sabina  AZE

DB2 DB2 ZHURAVLYOVA Anastassiya  KAZ

DA1 DA1 KWON Bo Young  KOR

DA2 DA2 LOH Wee Heng  SGP

A1 A1 KHATIASHVILI Ketevan  GEO

A2 A2 MATEEVA Alina  KGZ

A3 A3 ABLAMSKYA Marina  ISR
A4 A4 BEREK Irina  AIN
E1 E1 Sterner Marnie  NZL

E2 E2 LOGACHOVA Kateryna  AUS

E3 E3 Lenyshyn Viktoriia  UKR

E4 E4 JANTEZ Meriem  GEO
Line 1 Line 1 GUSAROVA Alina  AIN
Line 2 Line 2 KAKABADZE Marina  GEO

Time Time MKERVALI Tsitsia  GEO
Main
referee
Assistent
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Profy Junior FIG Clubs Final() All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
AUS

Tan Alicia
Gymnastics Australia 2010

     25.400     (1)
25.400

9.800 7.650 7.950 -

2.
GEO

SHAVLADZE Mila
UNITED GEORGIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION 2011

     25.050     (2)
25.050

9.000 8.000 8.050 -

3.
KAZ

KELISKHAN Amina
KuznetsovaSchool 2011

     23.900     (3)
23.900

8.700 7.700 7.500 -

4.
ISR

SAAR NOA
Ale raanana 0

     21.750     (4)
21.750

7.900 7.300 6.550 -

5.
AZE

SADIGOVA Nur
Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation 2011

     21.550     (5)
21.550

8.100 7.100 6.350 -

6.
KGZ

ADMAKINA Anna
Bigser club 2010

     20.550     (6)
20.550

6.500 6.950 7.100 -

7.
UKR

Horodnichenko Valeriia 2010
     19.650     (7)

19.650
6.400 7.500 6.350 0.60

8.
NZL

Bright Sunni-Rose
Gymnastics New Zealand 2010

     18.500     (8)
18.500

6.100 6.500 5.900 -
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Profy Junior FIG Clubs Final()

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
AUS

Tan Alicia
Gymnastics Australia 2010

     25.400     (1)
25.400

9.800 7.650 7.950 -

2.
GEO

SHAVLADZE Mila
UNITED GEORGIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION 2011

     25.050     (2)
25.050

9.000 8.000 8.050 -

3.
KAZ

KELISKHAN Amina
KuznetsovaSchool 2011

     23.900     (3)
23.900

8.700 7.700 7.500 -

4.
ISR

SAAR NOA
Ale raanana 0

     21.750     (4)
21.750

7.900 7.300 6.550 -

5.
AZE

SADIGOVA Nur
Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation 2011

     21.550     (5)
21.550

8.100 7.100 6.350 -

6.
KGZ

ADMAKINA Anna
Bigser club 2010

     20.550     (6)
20.550

6.500 6.950 7.100 -

7.
UKR

Horodnichenko Valeriia 2010
     19.650     (7)

19.650
6.400 7.500 6.350 0.60

8.
NZL

Bright Sunni-Rose
Gymnastics New Zealand 2010

     18.500     (8)
18.500

6.100 6.500 5.900 -
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Profy Junior FIG Ribbon Final() All Around - Starting list, rotation 14
Start # Country Name Club Year App

18:21 18.  KAZ TKACHENKO Veronika SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 2011

18:27 20.  NZL Zhang Kalisa Gymnastics New Zealand 2011

18:33 22.  KGZ ADMAKINA Anna Bigser club 2010

18:39 24.  ISR SAAR NOA Ale raanana 0

18:45 26.  AUS Tan Alicia Gymnastics Australia 2010

18:51 28.  UKR Horodnichenko Valeriia 2010

18:57 30.  GEO KAJAIA Barbare UNITED GEORGIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION 2010

19:03 32.  AZE SADIGOVA Nur Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation 2011



 © 2025 http://rgform.eu       Printed 18.06.2025 22:39:56

Profy Junior FIG Ribbon Final() All Around - Judges for rotation 14

Panel 1
Panel 2

  
Name Country Name Country

DB1 DB1 HAJIYEVA Sabina  AZE

DB2 DB2 ZHURAVLYOVA Anastassiya  KAZ

DA1 DA1 KWON Bo Young  KOR

DA2 DA2 LOH Wee Heng  SGP

A1 A1 KHATIASHVILI Ketevan  GEO

A2 A2 MATEEVA Alina  KGZ

A3 A3 ABLAMSKYA Marina  ISR
A4 A4 BEREK Irina  AIN
E1 E1 Sterner Marnie  NZL

E2 E2 LOGACHOVA Kateryna  AUS

E3 E3 Lenyshyn Viktoriia  UKR

E4 E4 JANTEZ Meriem  GEO
Line 1 Line 1 GUSAROVA Alina  AIN
Line 2 Line 2 KAKABADZE Marina  GEO

Time Time MKERVALI Tsitsia  GEO
Main
referee
Assistent
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Profy Junior FIG Ribbon Final() All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
AUS

Tan Alicia
Gymnastics Australia 2010

     23.200     (1)
23.200

8.300 7.450 7.450 -

1.
KAZ

TKACHENKO Veronika
SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 2011

     23.200     (1)
23.200

9.200 7.000 7.000 -

3.
GEO

KAJAIA Barbare
UNITED GEORGIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION 2010

     22.500     (3)
22.500

8.900 7.250 6.650 0.30

4.
AZE

SADIGOVA Nur
Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation 2011

     21.400     (4)
21.400

7.800 6.900 6.700 -

5.
UKR

Horodnichenko Valeriia 2010
     20.700     (5)

20.700
6.600 7.400 6.700 -

6.
NZL

Zhang Kalisa
Gymnastics New Zealand 2011

     20.600     (6)
20.600

7.100 6.650 6.850 -

7.
KGZ

ADMAKINA Anna
Bigser club 2010

     20.050     (7)
20.050

7.300 6.500 6.250 -

8.
ISR

SAAR NOA
Ale raanana 0

     18.750     (8)
18.750

6.200 6.850 6.000 0.30
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Profy Junior FIG Ribbon Final()

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
AUS

Tan Alicia
Gymnastics Australia 2010

     23.200     (1)
23.200

8.300 7.450 7.450 -

1.
KAZ

TKACHENKO Veronika
SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 2011

     23.200     (1)
23.200

9.200 7.000 7.000 -

3.
GEO

KAJAIA Barbare
UNITED GEORGIAN GYMNASTICS FEDERATION 2010

     22.500     (3)
22.500

8.900 7.250 6.650 0.30

4.
AZE

SADIGOVA Nur
Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation 2011

     21.400     (4)
21.400

7.800 6.900 6.700 -

5.
UKR

Horodnichenko Valeriia 2010
     20.700     (5)

20.700
6.600 7.400 6.700 -

6.
NZL

Zhang Kalisa
Gymnastics New Zealand 2011

     20.600     (6)
20.600

7.100 6.650 6.850 -

7.
KGZ

ADMAKINA Anna
Bigser club 2010

     20.050     (7)
20.050

7.300 6.500 6.250 -

8.
ISR

SAAR NOA
Ale raanana 0

     18.750     (8)
18.750

6.200 6.850 6.000 0.30
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Profy Senior FIG() All Around - Starting list, rotation 5
Start # Country Name Club Year App

19:50 1.  AUT Mironsaya Dina TV Wien-Mariahilf 2007

19:53 2.  KAZ Zhanburshiyeva Zhansaya Federation of Rhythmic and Aesthetic Gymnastics 2007

19:56 3.  KAZ ULANOVA Alua SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 2008

19:59 4.  AUS HANSEN Eleanor Gymnastics Australia 2005

20:02 5.  KOR PARK SEOHYUN Korea Gymnastics Association 2009

20:05 6.  ISR YUROVITSKY Erika SNUNIT MODIIN 2009

20:08 7.  AUT Mironkaya Arina TV Wien-Mariahilf 2007

20:11 8.  GEO KORDZADZE Liza United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2009

20:14 9.  POL Maslov OLIVIA UKS IRINA WARSAW 0

20:17 10.  MDA SLIOMSKAIA Polina FGRS 2008

20:20 11.  SGP Lim Kaen Karpenko Gimnastics Academy 2009

20:23 12.  EGY Mansy Farida Egyptian federation 2008

20:26 13.  GEO KVANTALIANI Nino United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2008

20:29 14.  KGZ SYRGABAEVA Liliya SDUSHOR OSH 2009

20:32 15.  UKR Pohranychna Khrystyna Ukrainian Federation 2003

20:35 16.  KGZ Karmyshakova Sanzhyra SDUSHOR OSH 2009

20:38 17.  AUT Mironsaya Dina TV Wien-Mariahilf 2007

20:41 18.  KAZ Zhanburshiyeva Zhansaya Federation of Rhythmic and Aesthetic Gymnastics 2007

20:44 19.  KAZ ULANOVA Alua SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 2008

20:47 20.  AUS HANSEN Eleanor Gymnastics Australia 2005

20:50 21.  KOR PARK SEOHYUN Korea Gymnastics Association 2009

20:53 22.  ISR YUROVITSKY Erika SNUNIT MODIIN 2009

20:56 23.  AUT Mironkaya Arina TV Wien-Mariahilf 2007

20:59 24.  POL Maslov OLIVIA UKS IRINA WARSAW 0

21:02 25.  GEO KORDZADZE Liza United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2009

21:05 26.  MDA SLIOMSKAIA Polina FGRS 2008

21:08 27.  SGP Lim Kaen Karpenko Gimnastics Academy 2009

21:11 28.  EGY Behairy Ledia Egyptian federation 2008

21:14 29.  GEO KVANTALIANI Nino United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2008

21:17 30.  KGZ SYRGABAEVA Liliya SDUSHOR OSH 2009

21:20 31.  UKR Pohranychna Khrystyna Ukrainian Federation 2003

21:23 32.  KGZ Karmyshakova Sanzhyra SDUSHOR OSH 2009
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Profy Senior FIG() All Around - Starting list, rotation 10
Start # Country Name Club Year App

18:20 1.  AUT Mironsaya Dina TV Wien-Mariahilf 2007

18:23 2.  KAZ Zhanburshiyeva Zhansaya Federation of Rhythmic and Aesthetic Gymnastics 2007

18:26 3.  KAZ ULANOVA Alua SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 2008

18:29 4.  AUS HANSEN Eleanor Gymnastics Australia 2005

18:32 5.  KOR PARK SEOHYUN Korea Gymnastics Association 2009

18:35 6.  ISR YUROVITSKY Erika SNUNIT MODIIN 2009

18:38 7.  AUT Mironkaya Arina TV Wien-Mariahilf 2007

18:41 8.  POL Maslov OLIVIA UKS IRINA WARSAW 0

18:44 9.  GEO KORDZADZE Liza United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2009

18:47 10.  MDA SLIOMSKAIA Polina FGRS 2008

18:50 11.  SGP Lim Kaen Karpenko Gimnastics Academy 2009

18:53 12.  EGY Mansy Farida Egyptian federation 2008

18:56 13.  GEO KVANTALIANI Nino United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2008

18:59 14.  KGZ SYRGABAEVA Liliya SDUSHOR OSH 2009

19:02 15.  UKR Pohranychna Khrystyna Ukrainian Federation 2003

19:05 16.  KGZ Karmyshakova Sanzhyra SDUSHOR OSH 2009

19:08 17.  AUT Mironsaya Dina TV Wien-Mariahilf 2007

19:11 18.  KAZ Zhanburshiyeva Zhansaya Federation of Rhythmic and Aesthetic Gymnastics 2007

19:14 19.  KAZ ULANOVA Alua SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 2008

19:17 20.  AUS HANSEN Eleanor Gymnastics Australia 2005

19:20 21.  KOR PARK SEOHYUN Korea Gymnastics Association 2009

19:23 22.  ISR YUROVITSKY Erika SNUNIT MODIIN 2009

19:26 23.  AUT Mironkaya Arina TV Wien-Mariahilf 2007

19:29 24.  POL Maslov OLIVIA UKS IRINA WARSAW 0

19:32 25.  GEO KORDZADZE Liza United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2009

19:35 26.  MDA SLIOMSKAIA Polina FGRS 2008

19:38 27.  SGP Lim Kaen Karpenko Gimnastics Academy 2009

19:41 28.  EGY Behairy Ledia Egyptian federation 2008

19:44 29.  GEO KVANTALIANI Nino United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2008

19:47 30.  KGZ SYRGABAEVA Liliya SDUSHOR OSH 2009

19:50 31.  UKR Pohranychna Khrystyna Ukrainian Federation 2003

19:53 32.  KGZ Karmyshakova Sanzhyra SDUSHOR OSH 2009



 © 2025 http://rgform.eu       Printed 18.06.2025 22:41:16

Profy Senior FIG() All Around - Judges for rotation 5
Panel 1

    Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 Sterner Marnie  NZL DB1

DB2 KWON Bo Young  KOR DB2

DA1 MOHAMED Mayar Ragab  EGY DA1

DA2 KHATIASHVILI Ketevan  GEO DA2

A1 GLOZMAN Dorit  ISR A1

A2 MOUNIR KHABIBA Elena  EGY A2

A3 LOGACHOVA Kateryna  AUS A3

A4 Lenyshyn Viktoriia  UKR A4

E1 LOH Wee Heng  SGP E1
E2 BEREK Irina  AIN E2
E3 KRASNIKOVA Svetlana  KAZ E3

E4 NERSISYAN Gayane  ARM E4

Line 1 KUZMIDI Valentina  GEO Line 1

Line 2 MATEEVA Alina  KGZ Line 2

Time KAKABADZE Marina  GEO Time
Main
referee BEDOSHVILI Eliso  GEO

Assistent
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Profy Senior FIG() All Around - Judges for rotation 10
Panel 1

    Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 HAJIYEVA Sabina  AZE DB1
DB2 GUSAROVA Alina  AIN DB2
DA1 KWON Bo Young  KOR DA1

DA2 MKERVALI Tsitsia  GEO DA2

A1 MOHAMED Mayar Ragab  EGY A1

A2 KRASNIKOVA Svetlana  KAZ A2

A3 MATEEVA Alina  KGZ A3

A4 LOGACHOVA Kateryna  AUS A4

E1 LOH Wee Heng  SGP E1

E2 MOUNIR KHABIBA Elena  EGY E2

E3 Sterner Marnie  NZL E3

E4 GLOZMAN Dorit  ISR E4
Line 1 BEREK Irina  AIN Line 1
Line 2 KAKABADZE Marina  GEO Line 2

Time Lenyshyn Viktoriia  UKR Time
Main
referee BEDOSHVILI Eliso  GEO

Assistent
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Profy Senior FIG() All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
POL

Maslov OLIVIA
UKS IRINA
WARSAW

0
     25.350     (5)      27.500     (1)      26.850     (2)      25.100     (1)

104.800
10.300 7.600 7.450 - 11.800 8.000 7.700 - 11.400 8.100 7.350 - 10.200 7.900 7.000 -

2.
UKR

Pohranychna
Khrystyna
Ukrainian
Federation

2003
     26.950     (1)      26.000     (3)      27.150     (1)      23.650     (2)

103.750
10.900 8.400 7.650 - 10.000 8.250 7.750 - 11.500 7.850 7.800 - 9.600 7.350 6.700 -

3.
KOR

PARK SEOHYUN
Korea Gymnastics
Association

2009
     25.800     (3)      26.350     (2)      25.650     (3)      23.250     (6)

101.050
11.200 7.800 6.800 - 11.400 7.600 7.350 - 10.800 7.650 7.200 - 9.400 7.450 6.400 -

4.
GEO

KVANTALIANI
Nino
United National
Gymnastic
Federation of
Georgia

2008

     26.000     (2)      23.400     (7)      24.550     (4)      23.600     (3)

97.550

11.400 7.400 7.200 - 8.500 7.500 7.400 - 9.900 7.650 7.000 - 9.500 7.500 6.600 -

5.
AUT

Mironsaya Dina
TV Wien-Mariahilf 2007

     25.500     (4)      23.900     (5)      24.000     (5)      23.300     (5)
96.700

11.400 7.200 6.900 - 9.200 7.600 7.100 - 9.800 7.100 7.100 - 9.200 7.400 6.700 -

6.
GEO

KORDZADZE
Liza
United National
Gymnastic
Federation of
Georgia

2009

     24.950     (7)      23.100     (8)      22.700     (9)      23.350     (4)

94.100

10.000 7.550 7.400 - 7.800 7.750 7.550 - 9.000 7.200 6.500 - 9.300 7.600 6.500 0.05

7.
AUT

Mironkaya
Arina
TV Wien-Mariahilf

2007
     24.400     (8)      21.600     (11)      24.000     (5)      22.000     (8)

92.000
10.200 7.100 7.100 - 8.400 7.050 6.750 0.60 10.100 7.300 6.650 0.05 8.700 7.200 6.150 0.05

8.
KAZ

Zhanburshiyeva
Zhansaya
Federation of
Rhythmic and
Aesthetic
Gymnastics

2007

     24.200     (10)      22.750     (10)      22.350     (11)      21.450     (9)

90.750

9.600 7.150 7.450 - 7.700 7.600 7.450 - 8.600 7.000 6.750 - 8.300 6.750 6.400 -

9.
KAZ

ULANOVA Alua
SDUSHOR №7
Almaty

2008
     20.000     (13)      24.600     (4)      23.950     (7)      21.050     (10)

89.600
8.600 6.600 5.700 0.90 9.300 8.100 7.200 - 9.200 7.650 7.100 - 8.600 6.450 6.300 0.30

10.
MDA

SLIOMSKAIA
Polina
FGRS

2008
     24.300     (9)      22.850     (9)      21.450     (12)      20.550     (11)

89.150
10.000 7.300 7.000 - 8.200 7.550 7.100 - 9.200 6.750 5.500 - 8.700 6.950 4.900 -

11.
SGP

Lim Kaen
Karpenko
Gimnastics
Academy

2009
     23.000     (11)      19.350     (13)      22.650     (10)      22.550     (7)

87.550
8.900 7.100 7.000 - 6.700 6.850 5.800 - 8.500 7.350 6.800 - 9.000 6.900 6.650 -

12.
AUS

HANSEN
Eleanor
Gymnastics
Australia

2005
     21.950     (12)      16.150     (14)      19.550     (13)      19.200     (13)

76.850
8.200 6.750 7.000 - 4.900 6.200 5.350 0.30 6.400 6.650 6.500 - 6.800 6.300 6.100 -

13.
ISR

YUROVITSKY
Erika
SNUNIT MODIIN

2009
     19.700     (14)      20.100     (12)      18.200     (14)      15.950     (14)

73.950
6.400 6.800 6.500 - 6.500 7.050 6.550 - 5.800 6.400 6.000 - 4.900 5.650 5.400 -

14.
KGZ

Karmyshakova
Sanzhyra
SDUSHOR OSH

2009
     17.950     (15)      16.000     (15)      14.350     (16)      15.400     (15)

63.700
6.000 5.950 6.000 - 4.100 5.850 6.050 - 4.000 5.750 4.600 - 5.000 5.700 4.700 -

15.
KGZ

SYRGABAEVA
Liliya
SDUSHOR OSH

2009
     17.250     (16)      13.950     (16)      16.600     (15)      12.100     (16)

59.900
5.900 5.650 5.700 - 3.200 5.700 5.350 0.30 4.900 6.300 5.400 - 3.400 5.250 3.550 0.10

16.
EGY

Mansy Farida
Egyptian
federation

2008
     25.100     (6)      -          23.800     (8)      -     

48.900
9.900 7.900 7.300 - - - - - 9.400 7.500 6.900 - - - - -

17.
EGY

Behairy Ledia
Egyptian
federation

2008
     -          23.550     (6)      -          19.400     (12)

42.950
- - - - 9.200 7.150 7.200 - - - - - 7.400 6.500 5.550 0.05
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Profy Senior FIG()

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
UKR

Pohranychna Khrystyna
Ukrainian Federation 2003

     26.950     (1)
26.950

10.900 8.400 7.650 -

2.
GEO

KVANTALIANI Nino
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2008

     26.000     (2)
26.000

11.400 7.400 7.200 -

3.
KOR

PARK SEOHYUN
Korea Gymnastics Association 2009

     25.800     (3)
25.800

11.200 7.800 6.800 -

4.
AUT

Mironsaya Dina
TV Wien-Mariahilf 2007

     25.500     (4)
25.500

11.400 7.200 6.900 -

5.
POL

Maslov OLIVIA
UKS IRINA WARSAW 0

     25.350     (5)
25.350

10.300 7.600 7.450 -

6.
EGY

Mansy Farida
Egyptian federation 2008

     25.100     (6)
25.100

9.900 7.900 7.300 -

7.
GEO

KORDZADZE Liza
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2009

     24.950     (7)
24.950

10.000 7.550 7.400 -

8.
AUT

Mironkaya Arina
TV Wien-Mariahilf 2007

     24.400     (8)
24.400

10.200 7.100 7.100 -

9.
MDA

SLIOMSKAIA Polina
FGRS 2008

     24.300     (9)
24.300

10.000 7.300 7.000 -

10.
KAZ

Zhanburshiyeva Zhansaya
Federation of Rhythmic and Aesthetic Gymnastics 2007

     24.200     (10)
24.200

9.600 7.150 7.450 -

11.
SGP

Lim Kaen
Karpenko Gimnastics Academy 2009

     23.000     (11)
23.000

8.900 7.100 7.000 -

12.
AUS

HANSEN Eleanor
Gymnastics Australia 2005

     21.950     (12)
21.950

8.200 6.750 7.000 -

13.
KAZ

ULANOVA Alua
SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 2008

     20.000     (13)
20.000

8.600 6.600 5.700 0.90

14.
ISR

YUROVITSKY Erika
SNUNIT MODIIN 2009

     19.700     (14)
19.700

6.400 6.800 6.500 -

15.
KGZ

Karmyshakova Sanzhyra
SDUSHOR OSH 2009

     17.950     (15)
17.950

6.000 5.950 6.000 -

16.
KGZ

SYRGABAEVA Liliya
SDUSHOR OSH 2009

     17.250     (16)
17.250

5.900 5.650 5.700 -
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Profy Senior FIG()

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
POL

Maslov OLIVIA
UKS IRINA WARSAW 0

     27.500     (1)
27.500

11.800 8.000 7.700 -

2.
KOR

PARK SEOHYUN
Korea Gymnastics Association 2009

     26.350     (2)
26.350

11.400 7.600 7.350 -

3.
UKR

Pohranychna Khrystyna
Ukrainian Federation 2003

     26.000     (3)
26.000

10.000 8.250 7.750 -

4.
KAZ

ULANOVA Alua
SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 2008

     24.600     (4)
24.600

9.300 8.100 7.200 -

5.
AUT

Mironsaya Dina
TV Wien-Mariahilf 2007

     23.900     (5)
23.900

9.200 7.600 7.100 -

6.
EGY

Behairy Ledia
Egyptian federation 2008

     23.550     (6)
23.550

9.200 7.150 7.200 -

7.
GEO

KVANTALIANI Nino
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2008

     23.400     (7)
23.400

8.500 7.500 7.400 -

8.
GEO

KORDZADZE Liza
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2009

     23.100     (8)
23.100

7.800 7.750 7.550 -

9.
MDA

SLIOMSKAIA Polina
FGRS 2008

     22.850     (9)
22.850

8.200 7.550 7.100 -

10.
KAZ

Zhanburshiyeva Zhansaya
Federation of Rhythmic and Aesthetic Gymnastics 2007

     22.750     (10)
22.750

7.700 7.600 7.450 -

11.
AUT

Mironkaya Arina
TV Wien-Mariahilf 2007

     21.600     (11)
21.600

8.400 7.050 6.750 0.60

12.
ISR

YUROVITSKY Erika
SNUNIT MODIIN 2009

     20.100     (12)
20.100

6.500 7.050 6.550 -

13.
SGP

Lim Kaen
Karpenko Gimnastics Academy 2009

     19.350     (13)
19.350

6.700 6.850 5.800 -

14.
AUS

HANSEN Eleanor
Gymnastics Australia 2005

     16.150     (14)
16.150

4.900 6.200 5.350 0.30

15.
KGZ

Karmyshakova Sanzhyra
SDUSHOR OSH 2009

     16.000     (15)
16.000

4.100 5.850 6.050 -

16.
KGZ

SYRGABAEVA Liliya
SDUSHOR OSH 2009

     13.950     (16)
13.950

3.200 5.700 5.350 0.30
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Profy Senior FIG()

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
UKR

Pohranychna Khrystyna
Ukrainian Federation 2003

     27.150     (1)
27.150

11.500 7.850 7.800 -

2.
POL

Maslov OLIVIA
UKS IRINA WARSAW 0

     26.850     (2)
26.850

11.400 8.100 7.350 -

3.
KOR

PARK SEOHYUN
Korea Gymnastics Association 2009

     25.650     (3)
25.650

10.800 7.650 7.200 -

4.
GEO

KVANTALIANI Nino
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2008

     24.550     (4)
24.550

9.900 7.650 7.000 -

5.
AUT

Mironsaya Dina
TV Wien-Mariahilf 2007

     24.000     (5)
24.000

9.800 7.100 7.100 -

5.
AUT

Mironkaya Arina
TV Wien-Mariahilf 2007

     24.000     (5)
24.000

10.100 7.300 6.650 0.05

7.
KAZ

ULANOVA Alua
SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 2008

     23.950     (7)
23.950

9.200 7.650 7.100 -

8.
EGY

Mansy Farida
Egyptian federation 2008

     23.800     (8)
23.800

9.400 7.500 6.900 -

9.
GEO

KORDZADZE Liza
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2009

     22.700     (9)
22.700

9.000 7.200 6.500 -

10.
SGP

Lim Kaen
Karpenko Gimnastics Academy 2009

     22.650     (10)
22.650

8.500 7.350 6.800 -

11.
KAZ

Zhanburshiyeva Zhansaya
Federation of Rhythmic and Aesthetic Gymnastics 2007

     22.350     (11)
22.350

8.600 7.000 6.750 -

12.
MDA

SLIOMSKAIA Polina
FGRS 2008

     21.450     (12)
21.450

9.200 6.750 5.500 -

13.
AUS

HANSEN Eleanor
Gymnastics Australia 2005

     19.550     (13)
19.550

6.400 6.650 6.500 -

14.
ISR

YUROVITSKY Erika
SNUNIT MODIIN 2009

     18.200     (14)
18.200

5.800 6.400 6.000 -

15.
KGZ

SYRGABAEVA Liliya
SDUSHOR OSH 2009

     16.600     (15)
16.600

4.900 6.300 5.400 -

16.
KGZ

Karmyshakova Sanzhyra
SDUSHOR OSH 2009

     14.350     (16)
14.350

4.000 5.750 4.600 -
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Profy Senior FIG()

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
POL

Maslov OLIVIA
UKS IRINA WARSAW 0

     25.100     (1)
25.100

10.200 7.900 7.000 -

2.
UKR

Pohranychna Khrystyna
Ukrainian Federation 2003

     23.650     (2)
23.650

9.600 7.350 6.700 -

3.
GEO

KVANTALIANI Nino
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2008

     23.600     (3)
23.600

9.500 7.500 6.600 -

4.
GEO

KORDZADZE Liza
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2009

     23.350     (4)
23.350

9.300 7.600 6.500 0.05

5.
AUT

Mironsaya Dina
TV Wien-Mariahilf 2007

     23.300     (5)
23.300

9.200 7.400 6.700 -

6.
KOR

PARK SEOHYUN
Korea Gymnastics Association 2009

     23.250     (6)
23.250

9.400 7.450 6.400 -

7.
SGP

Lim Kaen
Karpenko Gimnastics Academy 2009

     22.550     (7)
22.550

9.000 6.900 6.650 -

8.
AUT

Mironkaya Arina
TV Wien-Mariahilf 2007

     22.000     (8)
22.000

8.700 7.200 6.150 0.05

9.
KAZ

Zhanburshiyeva Zhansaya
Federation of Rhythmic and Aesthetic Gymnastics 2007

     21.450     (9)
21.450

8.300 6.750 6.400 -

10.
KAZ

ULANOVA Alua
SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 2008

     21.050     (10)
21.050

8.600 6.450 6.300 0.30

11.
MDA

SLIOMSKAIA Polina
FGRS 2008

     20.550     (11)
20.550

8.700 6.950 4.900 -

12.
EGY

Behairy Ledia
Egyptian federation 2008

     19.400     (12)
19.400

7.400 6.500 5.550 0.05

13.
AUS

HANSEN Eleanor
Gymnastics Australia 2005

     19.200     (13)
19.200

6.800 6.300 6.100 -

14.
ISR

YUROVITSKY Erika
SNUNIT MODIIN 2009

     15.950     (14)
15.950

4.900 5.650 5.400 -

15.
KGZ

Karmyshakova Sanzhyra
SDUSHOR OSH 2009

     15.400     (15)
15.400

5.000 5.700 4.700 -

16.
KGZ

SYRGABAEVA Liliya
SDUSHOR OSH 2009

     12.100     (16)
12.100

3.400 5.250 3.550 0.10
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Profy Senior FIG Hoop Final() All Around - Starting list, rotation 15
Start # Country Name Club Year App

19:20 1.  AUT Mironsaya Dina TV Wien-Mariahilf 2007

19:26 3.  KAZ Zhanburshiyeva Zhansaya Federation of Rhythmic and Aesthetic Gymnastics 2007

19:32 5.  KOR PARK SEOHYUN Korea Gymnastics Association 2009

19:38 7.  POL Maslov OLIVIA UKS IRINA WARSAW 0

19:44 9.  MDA SLIOMSKAIA Polina FGRS 2008

19:50 11.  EGY Mansy Farida Egyptian federation 2008

19:56 13.  GEO KVANTALIANI Nino United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2008

20:02 15.  UKR Pohranychna Khrystyna Ukrainian Federation 2003
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Profy Senior FIG Hoop Final() All Around - Judges for rotation 15
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 HAJIYEVA Sabina  AZE DB1

DB2 LOGACHOVA Kateryna  AUS DB2

DA1 Sterner Marnie  NZL DA1

DA2 MOHAMED Mayar Ragab  EGY DA2

A1 KWON Bo Young  KOR A1

A2 KHATIASHVILI Ketevan  GEO A2

A3 KRASNIKOVA Svetlana  KAZ A3

A4 Lenyshyn Viktoriia  UKR A4

E1 MKERVALI Tsitsia  GEO E1

E2 MATEEVA Alina  KGZ E2

E3 MOUNIR KHABIBA Elena  EGY E3

E4 LOH Wee Heng  SGP E4

Line 1 KAKABADZE Marina  GEO Line 1

Line 2 JANTEZ Meriem  GEO Line 2

Time KUZMIDI Valentina  GEO Time
Main
referee BEDOSHVILI Eliso  GEO

Assistent
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Profy Senior FIG Hoop Final() All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
UKR

Pohranychna Khrystyna
Ukrainian Federation 2003

     27.400     (1)
27.400

11.600 8.200 7.600 -

2.
POL

Maslov OLIVIA
UKS IRINA WARSAW 0

     27.200     (2)
27.200

11.700 7.950 7.550 -

3.
KOR

PARK SEOHYUN
Korea Gymnastics Association 2009

     26.300     (3)
26.300

12.000 7.300 7.000 -

4.
GEO

KVANTALIANI Nino
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2008

     25.900     (4)
25.900

11.200 7.400 7.300 -

5.
AUT

Mironsaya Dina
TV Wien-Mariahilf 2007

     24.850     (5)
24.850

10.900 7.100 6.850 -

6.
MDA

SLIOMSKAIA Polina
FGRS 2008

     23.500     (6)
23.500

10.000 6.950 6.550 -

7.
EGY

Mansy Farida
Egyptian federation 2008

     23.200     (7)
23.200

9.100 7.150 6.950 -

8.
KAZ

Zhanburshiyeva Zhansaya
Federation of Rhythmic and Aesthetic Gymnastics 2007

     21.350     (8)
21.350

8.500 6.700 6.150 -



 © 2025 http://rgform.eu       Printed 18.06.2025 22:41:16

Profy Senior FIG Hoop Final()

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
UKR

Pohranychna Khrystyna
Ukrainian Federation 2003

     27.400     (1)
27.400

11.600 8.200 7.600 -

2.
POL

Maslov OLIVIA
UKS IRINA WARSAW 0

     27.200     (2)
27.200

11.700 7.950 7.550 -

3.
KOR

PARK SEOHYUN
Korea Gymnastics Association 2009

     26.300     (3)
26.300

12.000 7.300 7.000 -

4.
GEO

KVANTALIANI Nino
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2008

     25.900     (4)
25.900

11.200 7.400 7.300 -

5.
AUT

Mironsaya Dina
TV Wien-Mariahilf 2007

     24.850     (5)
24.850

10.900 7.100 6.850 -

6.
MDA

SLIOMSKAIA Polina
FGRS 2008

     23.500     (6)
23.500

10.000 6.950 6.550 -

7.
EGY

Mansy Farida
Egyptian federation 2008

     23.200     (7)
23.200

9.100 7.150 6.950 -

8.
KAZ

Zhanburshiyeva Zhansaya
Federation of Rhythmic and Aesthetic Gymnastics 2007

     21.350     (8)
21.350

8.500 6.700 6.150 -



 © 2025 http://rgform.eu       Printed 18.06.2025 22:42:40

Profy Senior FIG Ball Final() All Around - Starting list, rotation 15
Start # Country Name Club Year App

20:08 17.  AUT Mironsaya Dina TV Wien-Mariahilf 2007

20:14 19.  KAZ ULANOVA Alua SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 2008

20:20 21.  KOR PARK SEOHYUN Korea Gymnastics Association 2009

20:26 23.  POL Maslov OLIVIA UKS IRINA WARSAW 0

20:32 25.  MDA SLIOMSKAIA Polina FGRS 2008

20:38 27.  EGY Behairy Ledia Egyptian federation 2008

20:44 29.  GEO KVANTALIANI Nino United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2008

20:50 31.  UKR Pohranychna Khrystyna Ukrainian Federation 2003
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Profy Senior FIG Ball Final() All Around - Judges for rotation 15
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 HAJIYEVA Sabina  AZE DB1

DB2 LOGACHOVA Kateryna  AUS DB2

DA1 Sterner Marnie  NZL DA1

DA2 MOHAMED Mayar Ragab  EGY DA2

A1 KWON Bo Young  KOR A1

A2 KHATIASHVILI Ketevan  GEO A2

A3 KRASNIKOVA Svetlana  KAZ A3

A4 Lenyshyn Viktoriia  UKR A4

E1 MKERVALI Tsitsia  GEO E1

E2 MATEEVA Alina  KGZ E2

E3 MOUNIR KHABIBA Elena  EGY E3

E4 LOH Wee Heng  SGP E4

Line 1 KAKABADZE Marina  GEO Line 1

Line 2 JANTEZ Meriem  GEO Line 2

Time KUZMIDI Valentina  GEO Time
Main
referee BEDOSHVILI Eliso  GEO

Assistent
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Profy Senior FIG Ball Final() All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
POL

Maslov OLIVIA
UKS IRINA WARSAW 0

     26.450     (1)
26.450

11.400 7.800 7.250 -

2.
UKR

Pohranychna Khrystyna
Ukrainian Federation 2003

     25.750     (2)
25.750

10.300 7.900 7.550 -

3.
KOR

PARK SEOHYUN
Korea Gymnastics Association 2009

     25.500     (3)
25.500

10.800 7.500 7.200 -

4.
KAZ

ULANOVA Alua
SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 2008

     25.450     (4)
25.450

10.400 7.650 7.400 -

5.
GEO

KVANTALIANI Nino
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2008

     23.150     (5)
23.150

8.700 7.500 6.950 -

6.
MDA

SLIOMSKAIA Polina
FGRS 2008

     22.600     (6)
22.600

8.700 7.100 6.800 -

7.
EGY

Behairy Ledia
Egyptian federation 2008

     22.300     (7)
22.300

9.200 7.050 6.050 -

8.
AUT

Mironsaya Dina
TV Wien-Mariahilf 2007

     21.600     (8)
21.600

8.000 7.150 6.450 -
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Profy Senior FIG Ball Final()

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
POL

Maslov OLIVIA
UKS IRINA WARSAW 0

     26.450     (1)
26.450

11.400 7.800 7.250 -

2.
UKR

Pohranychna Khrystyna
Ukrainian Federation 2003

     25.750     (2)
25.750

10.300 7.900 7.550 -

3.
KOR

PARK SEOHYUN
Korea Gymnastics Association 2009

     25.500     (3)
25.500

10.800 7.500 7.200 -

4.
KAZ

ULANOVA Alua
SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 2008

     25.450     (4)
25.450

10.400 7.650 7.400 -

5.
GEO

KVANTALIANI Nino
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2008

     23.150     (5)
23.150

8.700 7.500 6.950 -

6.
MDA

SLIOMSKAIA Polina
FGRS 2008

     22.600     (6)
22.600

8.700 7.100 6.800 -

7.
EGY

Behairy Ledia
Egyptian federation 2008

     22.300     (7)
22.300

9.200 7.050 6.050 -

8.
AUT

Mironsaya Dina
TV Wien-Mariahilf 2007

     21.600     (8)
21.600

8.000 7.150 6.450 -



 © 2025 http://rgform.eu       Printed 18.06.2025 22:42:40

Profy Senior FIG Clubs Final() All Around - Starting list, rotation 15
Start # Country Name Club Year App

19:23 2.  AUT Mironsaya Dina TV Wien-Mariahilf 2007

19:29 4.  KAZ ULANOVA Alua SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 2008

19:35 6.  KOR PARK SEOHYUN Korea Gymnastics Association 2009

19:41 8.  POL Maslov OLIVIA UKS IRINA WARSAW 0

19:47 10.  SGP Lim Kaen Karpenko Gimnastics Academy 2009

19:53 12.  EGY Mansy Farida Egyptian federation 2008

19:59 14.  GEO KVANTALIANI Nino United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2008

20:05 16.  UKR Pohranychna Khrystyna Ukrainian Federation 2003
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Profy Senior FIG Clubs Final() All Around - Judges for rotation 15

Panel 1
Panel 2

  
Name Country Name Country

DB1 DB1 MOHAMED Mayar Ragab  EGY

DB2 DB2 Sterner Marnie  NZL

DA1 DA1 HAJIYEVA Sabina  AZE

DA2 DA2 KWON Bo Young  KOR

A1 A1 MOUNIR KHABIBA Elena  EGY

A2 A2 LOH Wee Heng  SGP

A3 A3 MKERVALI Tsitsia  GEO

A4 A4 KRASNIKOVA Svetlana  KAZ

E1 E1 Lenyshyn Viktoriia  UKR

E2 E2 KHATIASHVILI Ketevan  GEO

E3 E3 MATEEVA Alina  KGZ

E4 E4 LOGACHOVA Kateryna  AUS

Line 1 Line 1 KAKABADZE Marina  GEO

Line 2 Line 2 JANTEZ Meriem  GEO

Time Time KUZMIDI Valentina  GEO
Main
referee
Assistent
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Profy Senior FIG Clubs Final() All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
POL

Maslov OLIVIA
UKS IRINA WARSAW 0

     27.800     (1)
27.800

12.100 7.700 8.000 -

2.
UKR

Pohranychna Khrystyna
Ukrainian Federation 2003

     27.100     (2)
27.100

12.100 7.350 7.650 -

3.
KAZ

ULANOVA Alua
SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 2008

     25.600     (3)
25.600

11.000 7.500 7.100 -

4.
EGY

Mansy Farida
Egyptian federation 2008

     24.750     (4)
24.750

9.700 7.700 7.350 -

5.
KOR

PARK SEOHYUN
Korea Gymnastics Association 2009

     24.550     (5)
24.550

11.400 6.800 6.350 -

6.
SGP

Lim Kaen
Karpenko Gimnastics Academy 2009

     23.200     (6)
23.200

9.300 6.750 7.150 -

7.
GEO

KVANTALIANI Nino
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2008

     23.000     (7)
23.000

9.700 7.100 6.200 -

8.
AUT

Mironsaya Dina
TV Wien-Mariahilf 2007

     20.650     (8)
20.650

8.600 6.350 5.700 -
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Profy Senior FIG Clubs Final()

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
POL

Maslov OLIVIA
UKS IRINA WARSAW 0

     27.800     (1)
27.800

12.100 7.700 8.000 -

2.
UKR

Pohranychna Khrystyna
Ukrainian Federation 2003

     27.100     (2)
27.100

12.100 7.350 7.650 -

3.
KAZ

ULANOVA Alua
SDUSHOR №7 Almaty 2008

     25.600     (3)
25.600

11.000 7.500 7.100 -

4.
EGY

Mansy Farida
Egyptian federation 2008

     24.750     (4)
24.750

9.700 7.700 7.350 -

5.
KOR

PARK SEOHYUN
Korea Gymnastics Association 2009

     24.550     (5)
24.550

11.400 6.800 6.350 -

6.
SGP

Lim Kaen
Karpenko Gimnastics Academy 2009

     23.200     (6)
23.200

9.300 6.750 7.150 -

7.
GEO

KVANTALIANI Nino
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2008

     23.000     (7)
23.000

9.700 7.100 6.200 -

8.
AUT

Mironsaya Dina
TV Wien-Mariahilf 2007

     20.650     (8)
20.650

8.600 6.350 5.700 -



 © 2025 http://rgform.eu       Printed 18.06.2025 22:42:40

Profy Senior FIG Ribbon Final() All Around - Starting list, rotation 15
Start # Country Name Club Year App

20:11 18.  AUT Mironsaya Dina TV Wien-Mariahilf 2007

20:17 20.  KAZ Zhanburshiyeva Zhansaya Federation of Rhythmic and Aesthetic Gymnastics 2007

20:23 22.  KOR PARK SEOHYUN Korea Gymnastics Association 2009

20:29 24.  POL Maslov OLIVIA UKS IRINA WARSAW 0

20:35 26.  MDA SLIOMSKAIA Polina FGRS 2008

20:41 28.  SGP Lim Kaen Karpenko Gimnastics Academy 2009

20:47 30.  GEO KVANTALIANI Nino United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2008

20:53 32.  UKR Pohranychna Khrystyna Ukrainian Federation 2003
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Profy Senior FIG Ribbon Final() All Around - Judges for rotation 15

Panel 1
Panel 2

  
Name Country Name Country

DB1 DB1 MOHAMED Mayar Ragab  EGY

DB2 DB2 Sterner Marnie  NZL

DA1 DA1 HAJIYEVA Sabina  AZE

DA2 DA2 KWON Bo Young  KOR

A1 A1 MOUNIR KHABIBA Elena  EGY

A2 A2 LOH Wee Heng  SGP

A3 A3 MKERVALI Tsitsia  GEO

A4 A4 KRASNIKOVA Svetlana  KAZ

E1 E1 Lenyshyn Viktoriia  UKR

E2 E2 KHATIASHVILI Ketevan  GEO

E3 E3 MATEEVA Alina  KGZ

E4 E4 LOGACHOVA Kateryna  AUS

Line 1 Line 1 KAKABADZE Marina  GEO

Line 2 Line 2 JANTEZ Meriem  GEO

Time Time KUZMIDI Valentina  GEO
Main
referee
Assistent



 © 2025 http://rgform.eu       Printed 18.06.2025 22:42:40

Profy Senior FIG Ribbon Final() All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
UKR

Pohranychna Khrystyna
Ukrainian Federation 2003

     26.500     (1)
26.500

11.000 7.650 7.850 -

2.
POL

Maslov OLIVIA
UKS IRINA WARSAW 0

     25.300     (2)
25.300

10.600 7.300 7.400 -

3.
KOR

PARK SEOHYUN
Korea Gymnastics Association 2009

     24.100     (3)
24.100

10.900 6.450 6.750 -

4.
GEO

KVANTALIANI Nino
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2008

     23.000     (4)
23.000

9.200 7.000 6.800 -

5.
MDA

SLIOMSKAIA Polina
FGRS 2008

     21.050     (5)
21.050

8.100 6.450 6.500 -

6.
SGP

Lim Kaen
Karpenko Gimnastics Academy 2009

     20.950     (6)
20.950

8.000 6.300 6.650 -

7.
KAZ

Zhanburshiyeva Zhansaya
Federation of Rhythmic and Aesthetic Gymnastics 2007

     19.650     (7)
19.650

7.500 5.750 6.450 0.05
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Profy Senior FIG Ribbon Final()

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
UKR

Pohranychna Khrystyna
Ukrainian Federation 2003

     26.500     (1)
26.500

11.000 7.650 7.850 -

2.
POL

Maslov OLIVIA
UKS IRINA WARSAW 0

     25.300     (2)
25.300

10.600 7.300 7.400 -

3.
KOR

PARK SEOHYUN
Korea Gymnastics Association 2009

     24.100     (3)
24.100

10.900 6.450 6.750 -

4.
GEO

KVANTALIANI Nino
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia 2008

     23.000     (4)
23.000

9.200 7.000 6.800 -

5.
MDA

SLIOMSKAIA Polina
FGRS 2008

     21.050     (5)
21.050

8.100 6.450 6.500 -

6.
SGP

Lim Kaen
Karpenko Gimnastics Academy 2009

     20.950     (6)
20.950

8.000 6.300 6.650 -

7.
KAZ

Zhanburshiyeva Zhansaya
Federation of Rhythmic and Aesthetic Gymnastics 2007

     19.650     (7)
19.650

7.500 5.750 6.450 0.05
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A(Senior FIG) All Around - Starting list, rotation 6
Start # Country Name Club Year App

21:45 1.  KOR Korea Gymnastics Association SEJONG UNIVERSITY 0
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A(Senior FIG) All Around - Starting list, rotation 11
Start # Country Name Club Year App

20:20 1.  KOR Korea Gymnastics Association SEJONG UNIVERSITY 0
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A(Senior FIG) All Around - Judges for rotation 6
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 MOHAMED Mayar Ragab  EGY DB1
DB2 GUSAROVA Alina  AIN DB2
DA1 NERSISYAN Gayane  ARM DA1

DA2 MOUNIR KHABIBA Elena  EGY DA2

A1 Lenyshyn Viktoriia  UKR A1
A2 BEREK Irina  AIN A2
A3 HAJIYEVA Sabina  AZE A3

A4 LUTERMAN Olga Liora  ISR A4

E1 ZHURAVLYOVA Anastassiya  KAZ E1

E2 LOGACHOVA Kateryna  AUS E2

E3 Sterner Marnie  NZL E3

E4 KWON Bo Young  KOR E4

Line 1 MKERVALI Tsitsia  GEO Line 1

Line 2 JANTEZ Meriem  GEO Line 2

Time GLOZMAN Dorit  ISR Time
Main
referee BEDOSHVILI Eliso  GEO

Assistent



 © 2025 http://rgform.eu       Printed 18.06.2025 22:48:54

A(Senior FIG) All Around - Judges for rotation 11
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 HAJIYEVA Sabina  AZE DB1
DB2 BEREK Irina  AIN DB2
DA1 LOGACHOVA Kateryna  AUS DA1

DA2 KWON Bo Young  KOR DA2
A1 GUSAROVA Alina  AIN A1
A2 MOUNIR KHABIBA Elena  EGY A2

A3 Lenyshyn Viktoriia  UKR A3

A4 KAKABADZE Marina  GEO A4

E1 NERSISYAN Gayane  ARM E1

E2 Sterner Marnie  NZL E2

E3 LUTERMAN Olga Liora  ISR E3

E4 MOHAMED Mayar Ragab  EGY E4

Line 1 ZHURAVLYOVA Anastassiya  KAZ Line 1

Line 2 GLOZMAN Dorit  ISR Line 2

Time MKERVALI Tsitsia  GEO Time
Main
referee BEDOSHVILI Eliso  GEO

Assistent
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A(Senior FIG) All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
KOR

Korea Gymnastics Association
KIM MIN, KIM JOOWON, LEE SOYUN, KO YEJIN, PARK DOGYEONG,
LEE SOYOON
SEJONG UNIVERSITY

     18.000     (1)      18.450     (1)
36.450

7.900 5.400 4.700 - 7.100 6.750 4.600 -
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A(Senior FIG)

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
KOR

Korea Gymnastics Association
KIM MIN, KIM JOOWON, LEE SOYUN, KO YEJIN, PARK DOGYEONG, LEE SOYOON
SEJONG UNIVERSITY

     18.000     (1)
18.000

7.900 5.400 4.700 -
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A(Senior FIG)

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
KOR

Korea Gymnastics Association
KIM MIN, KIM JOOWON, LEE SOYUN, KO YEJIN, PARK DOGYEONG, LEE SOYOON
SEJONG UNIVERSITY

     18.450     (1)
18.450

7.100 6.750 4.600 -


